
Days/subjects/teams v in-person subject to change

27th March Wed Welcome/Admin evening
30th March Saturday SC Welcome/Duty Sheet
31st March Sunday Powers of arrest/Discretion

2nd April Tuesday Workbook
3rd April Wednesday Workbook
6th April Saturday Policing by consent/Role 
7th April Sunday VDI
9th April Tuesday Workbook
10th April Wednesday Workbook
13th April Saturday Theft/Stop Search

14th April Sunday BWV
16th April Tuesday Workbook
17th April Wednesday Workbook

20th April Saturday Damage/Assault/SS/roleplay
21st April Sunday Trainer to assess MG11s
23rd April Tuesday Tutorials
24th April Wednesday Tutorials
27th April Saturday Powers of entry/Roleplay
28th April Sunday Negotiator/Communication
30th April Tuesday Workbook

1st May Wednesday Knowledge check
4th May Saturday PO/Weapons/Communites
5th May Sunday
7th May Tuesday Workbook
8th May Wednesday Workbook
11th May Saturday PNC
12th May Sunday Vulnerability
14th May Tuesday Workbook
15th May Wednesday Workbook
18th May Saturday CSI
19th May Sunday OST 1
21st May Tuesday Workbook
22nd May Wednesday Workbook

25th May Saturday PRONTO Apps
26th May Sunday OST 2
28th May Tuesday Recap / catchup
29th May Wednesday Recap / catchup 

Date 

May 

April 

March 

June

Weekend / Weekday 

Example of Special Constable Training Programme



1st June Saturday Police roadd role play
2nd June Sunday OST 3
4th June Tuesday Workbook

5th June Wednesday Workbook
8th June Saturday Hostile roleplay
9th June Sunday DA/Stalking

11th June Tuesday Tutorials
12th June Wednesday Tutorials
15th June Saturday Hydra
16th June Sunday First Aid
18th June Tuesday DA Role play &MG11
19th June Wednesday Transition evening 
22nd June Saturday Procudual Justcice
23rd June Sunday Final Role Plays
25th June Tuesday Attestation Prep
26th June Wednesday Recap / catchup
29th June Saturday Niche
30th June Sunday First Aid

2nd July Tuesday Attestation

Attend Courtland Road IT Training - Courtland Road
PPST Training - Bonus Arena Teams/Self-learn

June

July


